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Leg One

TC S.S TC LOCATION S.S Dist Liaison Dist Total Dist Target Time 1st Car due

Kms Kms Kms Temps Car

0 Start - Source of the Nile Hotel Jinja 7:40

1 Distance to next Refuel (34.01) (29.25) (63.26)

1 Kitigoma 13.21 13.21 0:24 8:04

SS1 Macarena 1 25.19 8:07

2 Nakawungu 15.19 40.38 0:50 8:57

SS2 Tadooba 1 8.82 9:00

RZ Remote re-fuel 14.05

1 Distance to next Refuel (18.90) (23.13) (42.03)

3 Bukolongo 0.85 23.72 0:33 9:33

SS3 Katushya 1 18.90 9:36

3A Regroup - In 22.28 41.18 0:50 10:26

3B Regroup - Out/Service In 0:15 10:41

Service A (MUBS Jinja SP) (52.91) (65.58) (118.49) 0:30

3C Service A - Out 11:11

RZ Refuel - All competitors (MUBS SP)

2 Distance to next Refuel (34.01) (29.44) (63.45)

4 Kitigoma 13.40 13.40 0:24 11:35

SS4 Macarena 2 25.19 11:38

5 Nakawungu 15.19 40.38 0:50 12:28

SS5 Tadooba 2 8.82 12:31

RZ Remote re-fuel 14.05

3 Distance to next Refuel (18.90) (23.13) (42.03)

6 Bukolongo 0.85 23.72 0:33 13:04

SS6 Katushya 2 18.90 13:07

6A Regroup - In 22.28 41.18 0:50 13:57

6B Regroup - Out/Service In 0:15 14:12

Service B (MUBS Jinja SP) (52.91) (65.77) (118.68) 0:30

6C Service B - Out 14:42

RZ Refuel - All competitors (MUBS SP)

4 Distance to next Refuel (35.38) (35.38)

RZ Remote re-fuel 35.38

5 Distance to next Refuel (18.90) (51.51) (70.41)

7 Bukolongo 0.95 0.95 0:45 15:27

SS7 Katushya 3 18.90 15:30

8 Wakisi 34.29 53.19 0:54 16:24

SS8 Sura Mbaya 1 22.40 16:27

8A Regroup - In 16.27 38.67 0:49 17:16

8B Regroup - Out/Service In 0:03 17:19

Service C (MUBS Jinja SP) (41.30) (86.89) (128.19) 0:45

8C Service C - Out 18:04

RZ Refuel All Competitors

5 Distance to next Refuel (0.00) (3.63) (3.63)

TCPF Overnight Parc Ferme - IN 1.95 1.95 0:05 18:09

Day 1 Totals 147.12 220.19 367.31

Saturday May 11
th

, 2024

Section 1
Section  2

Section 3



    

 

  

Leg Two

TC S.S TC LOCATION S.S Dist Liaison Dist Total Dist Target Time 1st Car due

Kms Kms Kms Temps Car

TCPF Overnight Parc Ferme - Out 7:30

8D Service A - IN 1.68 1.68 0:05 7:35

Service D (MUBS Jinja SP) 0.00 (88.57) (129.87) 0:15

8E Service D - Out 7:50

RZ Refuel All Competitors

6 Distance to next Refuel (22.40) (35.73) (58.13)

9 Wakisi 19.46 19.46 0:26 8:16

SS9 Sura Mbaya 2 22.40 8:19

9A Regroup In 16.27 38.67 0:49 9:08

9B Regroup Out/Service E in 0:03 9:11

Service E (MUBS Jinja SP) (22.40) (35.73) (58.13) 0:30

9C Service E Out 9:41

RZ Refuel - All competitors

7 Distance to next Refuel (15.91) (32.76) (48.67)

10 Kitigoma 13.4 13.4 0:24 10:05

SS10 Macarena 3 15.91 10:08

10A Regroup In (Fufa Technical Ctr) 19.36 35.27 0:40 10:48

10B Regroup Out 0:15 11:03

RZ Refuel - All competitors

8 Distance to next Refuel (22.40) (29.15) (51.55)

11 Wakisi 12.88 12.88 0:17 11:20

SS11 V-Power Stage (Sura Mbaya 3) 22.40 11:23

11A Technical/ Holding Point In 16.27 38.67 0:49 12:12

(38.31) (61.91) (100.22)

Day 2 Totals 60.71 97.64 158.35

SS Liaison Total

Day 1 - 8 SS 147.12 220.19 367.31

Day 2 - 3 SS 60.71 97.64 158.35

Total - 11 SS 207.83 317.83 525.66

Totals FOR THE RALLY

MAXIMUM LATENESS IS 30 MINUTES FOR ANY INDIVIDUAL TARGET TIME

OR 30 MINUTES ACCUMULATED OVER A SECTION OR LEG 

Sectio
n

 5

Sunday May 12
th

, 2024

Sectio
n

 6
Sectio

n
 4



    

 

  

Leg One - CRC3

TC S.S TC LOCATION S.S Dist Liaison Dist Total Dist Target Time 1st Car due

Kms Kms Kms Temps Car

0 Start - Source of the Nile Hotel Jinja 7:40

1 Distance to next Refuel (34.01) (29.25) (63.26)

1 Kitigoma 13.21 13.21 0:24 8:04

SS1 Macarena 1 25.19 8:07

2 Nakawungu 15.19 40.38 0:50 8:57

SS2 Tadooba 1 8.82 9:00

RZ Remote re-fuel 14.05

1 Distance to next Refuel (18.90) (23.42) (42.32)

3 Bukolongo 0.85 23.72 0:33 9:33

SS3 Katushya 1 18.90 9:36

3A Regroup - In 22.57 41.47 0:50 10:26

3B Regroup - Out/Service In 0:15 10:41

Service A (MUBS Jinja SP) (52.91) (65.87) (118.78) 0:30

3C Service A - Out 11:11

RZ Refuel All Competitors

3 Distance to next Refuel (0.00) (3.63) (3.63)

TCPF Overnight Parc Ferme - IN 1.95 1.95 0:05 11:16

Day 1 Totals 52.91 65.87 118.78

Sectio
n  2

Saturday May 11th, 2024

Sectio
n 1



    

 

  

 

Leg Two - CRC3

TC S.S TC LOCATION S.S Dist Liaison Dist Total Dist Target Time 1st Car due

Kms Kms Kms Temps Car

TCPF Overnight Parc Ferme - Out 7:30

8D Service A - IN 1.68 1.68 0:05 7:35

Service D (MUBS Jinja SP) 0.00 (1.68) (1.68) 0:15

8E Service D - Out 7:50

RZ Refuel All Competitors

6 Distance to next Refuel (22.40) (35.73) (58.13)

9 Wakisi 19.46 19.46 0:26 8:16

SS9 Sura Mbaya 2 22.40 8:19

9A Regroup In 16.27 38.67 0:49 9:08

9B Regroup Out/Service E in 0:03 9:11

Service E (MUBS Jinja SP) (22.40) (35.73) (58.13) 0:30

9C Service E Out 9:41

RZ Refuel - All competitors

7 Distance to next Refuel (15.91) (32.76) (48.67)

10 Kitigoma 13.4 13.4 0:24 10:05

SS10 Macarena 3 15.91 10:08

10A Regroup In (Fufa Technical Ctr) 19.36 35.27 0:40 10:48

10B Regroup Out 0:15 11:03

RZ Refuel - All competitors

8 Distance to next Refuel (22.40) (29.15) (51.55)

11 Wakisi 12.88 12.88 0:17 11:20

SS11 V-Power Stage (Sura Mbaya 3) 22.40 11:23

11A Technical/ Holding Point In 16.27 38.67 0:49 12:12

(38.31) (61.91) (100.22)

Day 2 Totals 60.71 97.64 158.35

SS Liaison Total

Day 1 - 8 SS 52.91 65.87 118.78

Day 2 - 3 SS 60.71 97.64 158.35

Total - 11 SS 113.62 163.51 277.13

Sunday May 12th, 2024

Sectio
n

 4
Sectio

n
 5

Sectio
n

 6

Totals FOR THE RALLY

MAXIMUM LATENESS IS 30 MINUTES FOR ANY INDIVIDUAL TARGET TIME

OR 30 MINUTES ACCUMULATED OVER A SECTION OR LEG 


